/) Ay
-
\».7\{& 2 callanignlig (bl &y oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Satwa, Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station

Jrsadl 0l Uase 43 ,Li - Bolanll 3Gl Lass

Friday Azl
Satwa, Bus Station dep 07.00 07.48 08.51 09.48 10.49 11.43 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1513 1542 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42¢ 33| bl il dbos
Al Karama Bus Station dep 07.11 07.59 09.02 09.59 11.00 11.54 1225 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.24 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.537 3] Lol SN =Ml dbaas
Schools Health Center dep 07.12 08.00 09.03 10.00 11.01 11.55 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55¢ 5| s y2all sl Balie

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 07.43 08.31 09.34 10.31 11.32 12.26 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.56 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 }.,;} J,AJLA:‘I;IAJ\JIEJLL?«A)L:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 07.45 08.33 09.36 10.33 11.34 1228 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.58 16.29 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 )sas J,AMIABJYI&JLLAA)L:JI
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 07.48 08.36 09.39 10.36 11.37 12.31 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.01 16.32 17.03 17.33 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 Jsumy | slya . Byl g Lt 43 L)
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 07.49 08.37 09.40 10.37 11.38 12.32 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.02 16.33 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34J}.4}z_«,gﬁjljs)d‘s»,n@mas)ml
Wahda Center 2 Y

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 07.50 08.38 09.41 10.38 11.39 12.33 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.03 16.34 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 Jymy _jiiw e axngll g L 45 Ll
gﬁ;tjee{hj King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 07.54 08.42 09.45 10.42 11.43 12.37 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.07 16.38 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 Jsws ssex. o i)l gl 43 L)
ésrg:j?h, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 07.56 08.44 09.47 10.44 11.45 12.39 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.09 16.40 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 )ya (S d}s;i Ui Ao %Gl
Sﬁggaﬁf?(t:gg Faisl Rd, Gold ~ arr 07.59 08.47 09.50 10.47 11.48 12.42 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 1513 1543 16.12 16.43 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 Jyay yox
gﬁ:?j;f?,li)l Jubail Bus Station arr 08.01 08.49 09.52 10.49 11.50 12.44 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 1515 1545 16.14 16.45 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 Jsas

Friday 2
Satwa, Bus Station dep 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.18 22.00 z)&l 3shall wMal dhos
Al Karama Bus Station dep 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.29 22.11 z)ﬁj Lol SN =Ml dbaas
Schools Health Center dep 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.31 22.12 Ma) Ao y3all doall Bales
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 22.03 22.43 Jsas  Jse bl a3V @L.:J pERIRA]
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.06 22.45 Jsas e ysbeal) slai¥l g Lt 23 L2
Safeer Mal

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.08 22.48 Jsas ) sls oo Bonsll g Lty 43 L)
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.10 22.49 Jsas 8335 S 5 sl ¢ Lt 23 L)
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.10 22.50 Usas it e Bl g )Lt 23 L)
Center 1 N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.14 22.54 Usas s st ) @L:J a3l
(Sony) i s,
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.16 22.56 Js=s ol d}sg\Jj):g&JaNﬁiL:dl
Petrol Station YEPAINI]
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold arr 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.19 22.59 Usas  Gam Joasd Sl tJLL PERIRA
Souq (Old) 02080 )
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station arr 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.21 23.01 Usas Jual Ml Ao 43 L)
Sunday to Wednesday slas it A aalt )
Satwa, Bus Station dep 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.32 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 13.00 14.16 15.12 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30g M| 3 ghnad] Ml dbasns
Al Karama Bus Station dep 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.43 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 13.11 1427 15.23 16.11 16.42 17.14 17.44¢3| Lol SN =Ml dbaas
Schools Health Center dep 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.45 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 13.13 14.29 15.25 16.13 16.44 17.16 17.46¢ 53| Aas el daall Balie

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 06.43 07.13 07.43 08.16 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.45 15.01 15.57 16.45 17.20 17.55 18.25 }.4‘3 J}AJLA:‘I;[AJ\JIEJL.‘J&A)L:JI

Mall
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 06.45 07.15 07.45 08.19 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.48 15.04 16.00 16.48 17.23 17.58 18.28 )sas J,AMIABJYI&JLLAA)L:JI
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 06.48 07.18 07.48 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.51 15.07 16.03 16.51 17.26 18.02 18.32 Jsas ) sls a3l CJL‘L LAl
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 06.49 07.19 07.49 08.23 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.52 15.08 16.04 16.52 17.27 18.03 18.33 Jswas s3xns)l 3S s B3l tJLL PERIRA]
Wahda Center 2 Y

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.28 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.53 15.09 16.05 16.53 17.28 18.04 18.34 Jymy _jiiw s axngll g Lt 45 Ll
gﬁ;:ghj King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 06.54 07.24 07.54 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 1227 1257 13.57 15.13 16.09 16.57 17.33 18.09 18.39 Jsas ssex. o i)l gl 43 L)
ésh%r:j?g, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 06.56 07.26 07.56 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.59 15.15 16.11 17.00 17.36 18.12 18.42 )y (S d}sﬂ Ui Ao %Gl
Sﬁggah,t?(t:gg Faisl Rd, Gold arr 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 14.02 15.18 16.14 17.03 17.41 18.17 18.47 Jsms (5o Josd cllal) tJLL:Aé:‘l{l:l:
gﬁ:?j;ho,li)l Jubail Bus Station arr 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.34 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 14.04 15.20 16.16 17.06 17.44 18.20 18.50 Jsas N FERTEIEN ﬁlﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁ:

Sunday to Wednesday slag ¥t A aalt )

Satwa, Bus Station dep 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.35 20.05 20.30 21.00 22.10 gl 3 ghnad] Ml dbasns
Al Karama Bus Station dep 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.49 20.19 20.44 21.13 22.21 z)ﬁj Lol SN =Ml dbaans
Schools Health Center dep 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.51 20.21 20.46 21.15 22.22 Ma) s ydall aall Balie
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.30 21.00 21.25 21.54 22.53 Jsas e bl sLIY gl 43 LA
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.33 21.03 21.28 21.57 22.55 Jsas e ysbeall slai¥l ¢ Lt 23 L)
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.37 21.07 21.32 22.01 22.58 Usas ) gly a3l EJL.L.ZG)L:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.38 21.08 21.33 22.02 22.59 Uz B3xsl) S 5a 5ol gl 43 L)
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.39 21.09 21.34 22.03 23.00 Usas i a3l tJLL a3l
Center 1 -

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.44 21.14 21.39 22.07 23.04 Usas s st ) tJLL EERIRA]
(Sony) i e,
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.47 21.17 21.42 22.09 23.06 Js=s ol d}sg\Jj):g&JaNﬁiL:dl
Petrol Station YEPAINI]
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold arr 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.52 21.22 21.47 22.12 23.09 Usas  Gam Joasd Sl tJLL PERIRA]

Souq (Old) o208)) )
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station arr 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.55 21.25 21.50 22.14 23.11 Us=as Juall Ml Ao 43 L)



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ollig (@Grbllasi i

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Satwa, Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station

Jrsadl 0l Uase 43 ,Li - Bolanll 3Gl Lass

hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Satwa, Bus Station dep 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.32 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 13.00 14.16 15.12 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30g 3| 3 ghanad] Ml dbasns
Al Karama Bus Station dep 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.43 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 13.11 14.27 15.23 16.11 16.42 17.14 17.44¢ 3| Lol SN =Ml dbaas
Schools Health Center dep 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.45 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 13.13 14.29 15.25 16.13 16.44 17.16 17.465 33| s y2all sl Balie
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 06.43 07.13 07.43 08.16 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.45 15.01 15.57 16.45 17.20 17.55 18.25Jsas Jse sluil slxc¥) tJL.L a8l
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 06.45 07.15 07.45 08.19 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.48 15.04 16.00 16.48 17.23 17.58 18.28 )sas J,A)gé..dlglaﬂltjmﬁ)ml
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 06.48 07.18 07.48 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 1251 13.51 15.07 16.03 16.51 17.26 18.02 18.32J}.a,\6]3_,»4‘3»3318JLL.5\§)L:J|
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 06.49 07.19 07.49 08.23 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.52 15.08 16.04 16.52 17.27 18.03 18.33J}.4}5»}J|)'S)4‘B»,lltjmfﬁ)ml
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.53 15.09 16.05 16.53 17.28 18.04 18.34 Jsmy i s B35l g Lt 43 Ll
Center 1 N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 06.54 07.24 07.54 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12,57 13.57 15.13 16.09 16.57 17.33 18.09 18.39 Jswas sma. Jumsd o) tJL:J EERIRA
(Sony) i s,
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 06.56 07.26 07.56 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12.59 13.59 15.15 16.11 17.00 17.36 18.12 18.42 Jss tJLﬁd}ﬁ)‘Jjﬂ:dn}d%ml
Petrol Station 3 Ll
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold  arr 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 14.02 15.18 16.14 17.03 17.41 18.17 18.47 Jyas

Soug (Old)

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station arr 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.34 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 14.04 15.20 16.16 17.06 17.44 18.20 18.50 Jsas

hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Satwa, Bus Station dep 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.35 20.05 20.30 21.00 22.10 &3 3 ghaad] Ml dbasns
Al Karama Bus Station dep 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.49 20.19 20.44 21.13 22.21 z)ﬁj Lol SN =Ml dbaas
Schools Health Center dep 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.51 20.21 20.46 21.15 22.22 Ma) Ao y3all doall Bales
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.30 21.00 21.25 21.54 22.53 Jsas e bl SO gl 43 LA
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.33 21.03 21.28 21.57 22.55 sas U el sl g Lt 43 L)
Safeer Mal

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.37 21.07 21.32 22.01 22.58 Usas ) gly oa 335l EJLL.AAJL:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.38 21.08 21.33 22.02 22.59 Useas 838l 35S 5e B33l gLt 4Ll
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.39 21.09 21.34 22.03 23.00 Usas i aw 3axgll tJLL a3l
Center 1 N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.44 21.14 21.39 22.07 23.04 Usas s st ) tJLL a3l
(Sony) i s,
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.47 21.17 21.42 22.09 23.06 Js=s ol d}sg\Jj):g&JaNﬁiL:dl
Petrol Station YEPAINI]
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold arr 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.52 21.22 21.47 22.12 23.09 Usas  Gam Joasd Sl tJLL PERIRA
Souq (Old) 02080 )
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station arr 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.55 21.25 21.50 22.14 23.11 Usas Jual Ml Ao 43 L)
SEWNGEWS] Capd
Satwa, Bus Station dep 06.00 07.05 08.00 08.32 09.04 09.28 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.27 12.00 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.04 15.28 15.56 16.24¢ 33| bl o Mala dbos
Al Karama Bus Station dep 06.11 07.16 08.11 08.43 09.15 09.39 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.38 12.11 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.15 15.39 16.07 16.36&)@1 Lol SN =Ml dbaas
Schools Health Center dep 06.12 07.17 08.13 08.45 09.17 09.41 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.40 12.13 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 1517 15.41 16.09 16.385 33| Aas el daall Balie
Sharjah, Ithinad Road, Ansar arr 06.43 07.48 08.45 09.17 09.49 10.13 10.41 11.11 11.41 1212 12.45 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.49 16.13 16.41 17.13Jsas Jse slail slxc¥) tJL.L pERIRA]
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 06.45 07.50 08.48 09.20 09.52 10.16 10.44 11.14 11.44 1215 12.48 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.52 16.16 16.44 17.15 )5y J,A)gé.ull;bq\!ltjmﬁ)ml
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 06.48 07.53 08.51 09.23 09.55 10.19 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.18 1251 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.55 16.19 16.47 17.18 Jsas ) |y coa 3325l tJLL.ii)L:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 06.49 07.54 08.52 09.24 09.56 10.20 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.19 12.52 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 1524 1556 16.20 16.48 17.20J}.4}5»}J|)'S)4‘B»,lltjmfﬁ)ml
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 06.50 07.55 08.53 09.25 09.57 10.21 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.20 12.53 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.57 16.21 16.49 17.20 Jswas e e 3ol tJLL a3l
Center 1 N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 06.54 07.59 08.57 09.29 10.01 10.25 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.24 12,57 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 1529 16.01 16.25 16.53 17.26 Jsas M.Mmlbmﬁ)ml
(Sony) i e,
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 06.56 08.01 08.59 09.31 10.03 10.27 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.26 12.59 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.03 16.27 16.55 17.29 Jyas tJL:‘ :J}AML),):;%.L.NA{.L:JI
Petrol Station YEPAINI]
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold arr 06.59 08.04 09.02 09.34 10.06 10.30 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.29 13.02 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.06 16.30 16.58 17.33 Jsas J:}“J‘aggﬂ,n@mas)ml
Souq (Old) 230 el
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station arr 07.01 08.06 09.04 09.36 10.08 10.32 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.31 13.04 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.08 16.32 17.00 17.36 Jsxs Mmmuaﬁda)\m
SEWNGEWS] Caped
Satwa, Bus Station dep 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.11 18.40 19.12 19.48 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.28 21.51 22.05 z)&} bl o Mal dbos
Al Karama Bus Station dep 17.03 17.34 18.04 18.25 18.54 19.26 20.02 20.39 20.59 21.18 21.40 22.02 22.16 z)ﬁj Lol SN =Ml dbaans
Schools Health Center dep 17.05 17.36 18.06 18.27 18.56 19.28 20.04 20.41 21.01 21.20 21.42 22.04 22.17 Ma) s ydall aall Balie
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar arr 17.43 18.15 18.45 19.06 19.35 20.07 20.43 21.20 21.40 21.58 22.17 22.36 22.48 Jsas  Jse bl a3V tJL.L pERIRA]
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al arr 17.46 18.18 18.48 19.09 19.38 20.10 20.46 21.23 21.43 22.01 22.20 22.38 22.50 Usas s el a3yl tJL:J EERIRA]
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, arr 17.50 18.22 18.52 19.13 19.42 20.14 20.50 21.27 21.47 22.05 22.23 22.41 22.53 Usas ) gly a3l tJLL.ii)L:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al arr 17.51 18.23 18.583 19.14 19.43 20.15 20.51 21.28 21.48 22.06 22.24 22.42 22.54 J}A}E»}JUS)“B»}HtJLL!\é)L:JI
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , City arr 17.52 18.24 18.54 19.15 19.44 20.16 20.52 21.29 21.49 22.07 22.25 22.43 22.55 Usas i a3l tJLL a3l
Center 1 N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Jumbo arr 17.57 18.29 18.59 19.20 19.49 20.21 20.57 21.34 21.54 22.11 22.29 22.47 22.59 Usas s st ) tJL:J EERIRA]
(Sony) i e,
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc arr 18.00 18.32 19.02 19.23 19.52 20.24 21.00 21.37 21.57 22.13 22.31 22.49 23.01 Us=as tJL‘.‘ :J}AML),):;%.L.NA{.L:JI
Petrol Station YEPAINI]
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Gold arr 18.05 18.37 19.07 19.28 19.57 20.29 21.05 21.42 22.00 22.16 22.34 22.52 23.04 Usas  Gam Joasd Sl tJLL PERIRA]
Souq (Old) 23l Caadll
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station arr 18.08 18.40 19.10 19.31 20.00 20.32 21.08 21.45 22.03 22.18 22.36 22.54 23.06 Us=as Juall Ml Ao 43 L)



/) /q v .
\».7\{& v callanignlig (bl &y oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Satwa, Bus Station

Bohaall cMUla ane - Juadl cla L 43 LI

Friday Azl
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 05.39 06.39 07.39 08.41 09.43 10.52 11.39 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34¢ i) BN R HENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.43 06.43 07.43 08.45 09.47 10.56 11.43 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38&)@1 @L::J}AMJ}):;&L»&E)L:JI
Adnoc Petrol Station 28 Lol
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.44 06.44 07.44 08.46 09.48 10.57 11.44 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 1511 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39&)&} W.Jagcu‘n@ma;)ml

é%grtj?;h(,sfln\xl)ahda Road , dep 05.47 06.47 07.47 08.49 09.51 11.00 11.47 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 1542 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 36 s e sl gl %Gl

%ﬁ%&gz:;\\}grazda Rd, Al dep 05.47 06.47 07.47 08.49 09.51 11.00 11.47 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 1542 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42¢ 33 Baxsll 3S e B33l [ AE)L:;s

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 05.49 06.49 07.49 08.51 09.53 11.02 11.49 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.445 3] ) gb ca Bl gl A8 L)

gﬁg‘:}l:f{ }thihad Road - Al dep 05.51 06.51 07.51 08.53 09.55 11.04 11.51 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 3] 3o sdeall alad¥l g L 43 L)

’\%ﬁ%lerjearh’\,/lﬁuihad Road, Ansar dep 05.53 06.53 07.53 08.55 09.57 11.06 11.53 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 35 Jsa jlail alad¥l g L 43 L)
al

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 06.15 07.15 08.15 09.17 10.19 11.28 12.15 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 )sas

Al Karama Bus Station arr 06.22 07.22 08.22 09.24 10.26 11.35 12.22 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 1519 1549 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 Jsuas

Schools Health Center arr 06.24 07.24 08.24 09.26 10.28 11.37 12.24 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 15.51 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 Jsas

Satwa, Roundabout arr 06.32 07.32 08.32 09.34 10.36 11.45 12.32 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 Jsuas

Satwa, Bus Station arr 06.35 07.35 08.35 09.37 10.39 11.48 12.35 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 sy

Friday >
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.09 z)&l BN R HENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.13 FE] gL gl g 3 Alans 48 L24)
Adnoc Petrol Station 28 Lol
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.14 i)&l e Jaaud cllel) &JLL EERIRA]
Jumbo (Sony) S s
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , dep 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 2217 M s s B3l g oL a‘z’:u,n
City Center 1 N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al dep 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 2217 8] Baxnsl) S pe Bansll g L A3 L)
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.19 z)ﬁj ‘6]3*"‘5'“3“8}“‘“‘35)[‘:‘“
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al dep 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.21 a)&} J}A):‘A..JIAIAJYIEJLL!\;)L:JI
Safeer Mal

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar dep 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.23 z)ﬁ! Jse lail syl tJLL PERIRA]
Mall

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.45 Js=s Bl 2l o (53u8
Al Karama Bus Station arr 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.52 Jsas EW PN FCRYEENSTEEN
Schools Health Center arr 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.54 Usas s ydall ol Balie
Satwa, Roundabout arr 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.02 s Bobadl l5
Satwa, Bus Station arr 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.05 Jsas Bobull oMl dbas
Sunday to Wednesday slas it A aalt )
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 05.27 05.57 06.22 06.57 07.27 07.57 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 11.22 12.07 12.57 13.57 14.57 1555 16.27 16.57 17.27g Ma) BN R HENEUCOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.31 06.02 06.27 07.02 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.26 1211 13.01 14.01 15.01 15.59 16.31 17.01 17.32g3] ¢ L& gl Jg s daoe 45 LM
Adnoc Petrol Station FEpaIN|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.32 06.04 06.29 07.04 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.27 1212 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.00 16.33 17.03 17.34g 35 suex. Jumsd cllall g Lt 43 Ll
Jumbo (Son 5

Sharjah, Al \xl)ahda Road , dep 05.36 06.08 06.33 07.08 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.06 10.36 11.30 12.15 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.03 16.36 17.07 17.37 ) Pws»ﬁlltjuiiﬁ'l
%ﬁ%ﬁz[\\}\éfgda Rd, Al dep 05.36 06.09 06.34 07.09 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.07 10.37 11.31 12.16 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.04 16.37 17.08 17.38; M E»jjl)if‘s»}lltjm!ﬁ)u;s
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 05.38 06.11 06.36 07.10 07.40 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.38 11.33 12.18 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.06 16.38 17.09 17.40 M Y sls a Bansll gl 48 L)
gﬁg‘:}l:r{}thihad Road - Al dep 05.41 06.14 06.40 07.14 07.43 08.13 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.41 11.35 12.20 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.08 16.41 17.13 17.4453E)  Jsa sdeall slai¥l § L& 43 L2l
’\%ﬁfelllerjearh’\,/llatluihad Road, Ansar dep 05.44 06.18 06.43 07.17 07.47 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.15 10.44 11.38 12.23 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.11 16.44 17.16 17.47¢36)  Jse jlail slai¥l g L& 43 L2
al

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 06.10 06.51 07.17 07.50 08.18 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.12 12.04 12.49 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.37 17.12 17.46 18.19 )sas Bl 2l o (53a8
Al Karama Bus Station arr 06.18 07.01 07.27 08.00 08.27 08.55 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.53 11.20 12.11 12.56 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.44 17.20 17.55 18.28 Jsus EW PN FCRYEENETEENN
Schools Health Center arr 06.20 07.03 07.29 08.02 08.29 08.57 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.55 11.22 12.13 12.58 13.48 14.48 1548 16.46 17.22 17.57 18.31 Jsas L ydall ol Balie
Satwa, Roundabout arr 06.30 07.16 07.42 08.15 08.41 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.06 11.32 12.23 13.08 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.56 17.33 18.09 18.43 Jsus 3shaall jlan
Satwa, Bus Station arr 06.34 07.20 07.47 08.19 08.46 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.10 11.36 12.27 13.12 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.00 17.37 18.13 18.47 Jsas bl il dbos
Sunday to Wednesday slag ¥t A aalt )
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.52 22.05 z)&} Jeadl Ml dlaas 43 L)
Sharjah, King Fais! Rd, dep 18.02 18.32 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.56 22.09 EME g LS gl s 5 Ans A5 L)
Adnoc Petrol Station 28 Lol
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.57 22.10 z)&} e Jaaud cllel) &JLL EERIRA]
Jumbo (Sony) T
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , dep 18.08 18.38 19.07 19.36 20.05 21.00 22.13 z)ﬁj );;“u;f‘as»,nt,uaz)m
City Center 1 N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al dep 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.37 20.06 21.01 22.14 EM) 33l 3S ja  Bangl g sl 3L
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 18.11 18.41 19.10 19.39 20.08 21.03 22.16 z)ﬁj \6]}“‘5»,SIEJLL.AEJL:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al dep 18.14 18.45 19.14 19.42 20.10 21.05 22.18 a)&} J}AMIAWYIEJLLA;)L:JI
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar dep 18.18 18.48 19.17 19.45 20.13 21.08 22.21 z)@j Use lail syl tJLL pERIRA]
Mall

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 18.51 19.22 19.48 20.14 20.39 21.34 22.47 Js=s Bl 2l o (53u8
Al Karama Bus Station arr 19.01 19.32 19.58 20.23 20.47 21.41 22.54 Jsas EW PN FCRYEENSTEENN
Schools Health Center arr 19.04 19.34 20.00 20.25 20.49 21.43 22.56 Jsas i ydall daall Balie
Satwa, Roundabout arr 19.17 19.47 20.12 20.36 20.59 21.53 23.06 Js=s Bshaall lga

Satwa, Bus Station arr 19.21 19.52 20.17 20.40 21.02 21.57 23.10 Js=as bl il Ao



/) /q v .
\».7\{& v callanignlig (bl &y oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Satwa, Bus Station

Bohaall cMUla ane - Juadl cla L 43 LI

hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 05.27 05.57 06.22 06.57 07.27 07.57 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 11.22 12.07 12.57 13.57 14.57 1555 16.27 16.57 17.27g Ma) BN R HENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.31 06.02 06.27 07.02 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.26 12.11 13.01 14.01 15.01 15.59 16.31 17.01 17.32&)@1 @L: ginl gy Ao 43 L)
Adnoc Petrol Station 28 Lol
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.32 06.04 06.29 07.04 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.27 12.12 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.00 16.33 17.03 17.34@&} W.Jagécﬂdl@maj)ml

é%grkj?;h(,sfln\xl)ahda Road , dep 05.36 06.08 06.33 07.08 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.06 10.36 11.30 12.15 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.03 16.36 17.07 17.37 ) Pws»gltjuiiﬁ'l
%ﬁé{%ﬁéb}l??ﬂa Rd, Al dep 05.36 06.09 06.34 07.09 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.07 10.37 11.31 12.16 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.04 16.37 17.08 17.38; M s»;ljsf‘s»,n@mas)ms
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 05.38 06.11 06.36 07.10 07.40 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.38 11.33 12.18 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.06 16.38 17.09 17.40 Y sls a Bansl gl 48 L)
gﬁg‘:}g{}thihad Road - Al dep 05.41 06.14 06.40 07.14 07.43 08.13 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.41 11.35 12.20 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.08 16.41 17.13 17.4453E)  Jse jbeall slai¥l § L& 43 L2l
%ﬁ%lerjearh’\,/lletluihad Road, Ansar dep 05.44 06.18 06.43 07.17 07.47 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.15 10.44 11.38 12.23 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.11 16.44 17.16 17.47¢36)  Jse jlail slai¥l g L2 43 L2l
al

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 06.10 06.51 07.17 07.50 08.18 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.12 12.04 12.49 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.37 17.12 17.46 18.19 )sas

Al Karama Bus Station arr 06.18 07.01 07.27 08.00 08.27 08.55 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.53 11.20 12.11 12.56 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.44 17.20 17.55 18.28 Jsus

Schools Health Center arr 06.20 07.03 07.29 08.02 08.29 08.57 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.55 11.22 12.13 12.58 13.48 14.48 1548 16.46 17.22 17.57 18.31 Jsas

Satwa, Roundabout arr 06.30 07.16 07.42 08.15 08.41 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.06 11.32 12.23 13.08 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.56 17.33 18.09 18.43 Jsuas

Satwa, Bus Station arr 06.34 07.20 07.47 08.19 08.46 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.10 11.36 12.27 13.12 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.00 17.37 18.13 18.47 Jsums

hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.52 22.05 z)&} BN R HENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Fais! Rd, dep 18.02 18.32 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.56 22.09 EME g LS gl g 5 Aane A5 L)
Adnoc Petrol Station 28 Lol
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.57 22.10 a)&} e Jaaud cllel) &JLL EERIRA]
Jumbo (Sony) T
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , dep 18.08 18.38 19.07 19.36 20.05 21.00 22.13 M i s gl g oL 45 L)
City Center 1 N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al dep 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.37 20.06 21.01 22.14 E) 33l 3S ja  Bangl g sl 3L
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 18.11 18.41 19.10 19.39 20.08 21.03 22.16 z)ﬁj \6]3_‘,4‘3»,SIEJLL.A§)L:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al dep 18.14 18.45 19.14 19.42 20.10 21.05 22.18 &MEI L),A):‘A..AIAIAJYIEJLLAA)L:AI
Safeer Mal

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar dep 18.18 18.48 19.17 19.45 20.13 21.08 22.21 z)ﬁj Jse lail syl tJLL PERIRA]
Mall

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 18.51 19.22 19.48 20.14 20.39 21.34 22.47 Js=s Bl 2l o (53u8
Al Karama Bus Station arr 19.01 19.32 19.58 20.23 20.47 21.41 22.54 Jsas EW PN FCRYEENSTEEN
Schools Health Center arr 19.04 19.34 20.00 20.25 20.49 21.43 22.56 Jsas G y30ll daall B3lie
Satwa, Roundabout arr 19.17 19.47 20.12 20.36 20.59 21.53 23.06 Js=s Bshaall lga
Satwa, Bus Station arr 19.21 19.52 20.17 20.40 21.02 21.57 23.10 Js=as bl il dbos
SEWNGEWS] Capd
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 05.34 06.04 06.40 07.14 07.44 08.19 08.45 09.28 10.03 10.40 11.14 11.44 12,14 12.44 13.14 13.47 1426 14.49 15.26 15.49¢ Ma| BN R HENEUCOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.38 06.09 06.45 07.19 07.49 08.24 08.50 09.33 10.08 10.44 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.51 14.30 14.53 15.30 15.5353] ¢ L gial Jg i Ao 43 L)
Adnoc Petrol Station FEpaIN|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 05.40 06.12 06.47 07.21 07.51 08.26 08.52 09.35 10.09 10.46 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.53 14.32 14.55 15.32 15.55&)15} W.Jagcj.w@ma;)ml
Jumbo (Son 5

Sharjah, Al \xl)ahda Road , dep 05.44 06.15 06.51 07.25 07.54 08.29 08.55 09.38 10.13 10.49 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.56 14.35 14.58 15.35 15.58; i ,:;.Ag;f“;z»,n@ua‘f:ﬁi
%ﬁ%ﬁz[\\}\é?gda Rd, Al dep 05.45 06.17 06.52 07.26 07.55 08.30 08.56 09.39 10.14 10.50 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1324 13.57 14.36 14.59 15.36 15.597 3 E»le)Sf‘B»ﬁllthLZﬁ)ng
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 05.46 06.18 06.54 07.28 07.57 08.32 08.58 09.41 10.15 10.51 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.58 14.37 15.00 15.37 16.005 M Y sls a Bansll gl 48 L)
gﬁzg:f{}thihad Road - Al dep 05.49 06.22 06.58 07.31 08.00 08.35 09.01 09.44 10.18 10.54 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 14.01 14.40 15.03 15.40 16.03p35) ) sedeall slai¥l p L& 43 L2l
’\%ﬁfelllerjearh’\,/lletluihad Road, Ansar dep 05.52 06.26 07.01 07.34 08.04 08.38 09.04 09.47 10.21 10.57 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.04 14.43 15.06 15.43 16.06¢35)  Jse jlail slai¥l g L& 43 L2l
al

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 06.20 06.59 07.35 08.06 08.34 09.08 09.34 10.17 10.50 11.24 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.29 15.08 15.31 16.08 16.31 )sas Bl 2l o (53a8
Al Karama Bus Station arr 06.29 07.09 07.45 08.16 08.43 09.17 09.43 10.26 10.59 11.32 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.37 15.16 15.39 16.16 16.39 Jswas EW PN FCRYEENETEENN
Schools Health Center arr 06.31 07.12 07.47 08.18 08.45 09.19 09.45 10.28 11.01 11.34 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.39 15.18 15.41 16.18 16.41 Jsas L ydall ol Balie
Satwa, Roundabout arr 06.41 07.25 08.00 08.30 08.57 09.30 09.56 10.39 11.12 11.44 1216 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.49 1528 15.51 16.28 16.51 Jsms skl lan
Satwa, Bus Station arr 06.45 07.29 08.05 08.35 09.01 09.34 10.00 10.43 11.16 11.48 12.19 1249 13.19 13.49 1419 14.52 15.31 15.54 16.31 16.54 Jsas bl il dbos
SEWNGEWS] Caped
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station dep 16.25 16.45 17.09 17.29 18.09 18.48 19.14 19.34 20.11 20.33 20.49 21.32 22.09 z)&} Jeadl Ml dlaas 43 L)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 16.29 16.50 17.14 17.34 18.14 18.53 19.19 19.38 20.15 20.37 20.53 21.36 22.13 FE] gL gl g 3 Alana 48 L4)
Adnoc Petrol Station 28 Lol
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, dep 16.31 16.51 17.16 17.36 18.17 18.55 19.21 19.40 20.17 20.39 20.55 21.38 22.15 &Mé} W.de@ma;)ml
Jumbo (Sony) T
Sharjah, Al Wahda Road , dep 16.34 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.20 18.59 19.24 19.44 20.20 20.42 20.58 21.41 22.18 z)ﬁj );;.Au;e“z»,n@uas)m
City Center 1 N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al dep 16.35 16.56 17.21 17.41 18.22 19.00 19.25 19.45 20.21 20.43 20.59 21.42 22.19 a)&} EAA}jljsf‘B»}llthLﬁ)ml
Wahda Center 2 Y
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, dep 16.37 16.57 17.22 17.43 18.23 19.02 19.27 19.46 20.22 20.44 21.00 21.43 22.20 z)ﬁj \6]3_‘,4‘5»,SIEJLL.A§)L:JI
Subway 1 -

Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al dep 16.40 17.01 17.26 17.46 18.27 19.05 19.30 19.49 20.25 20.47 21.03 21.46 22.23 &Mé} J}AM‘A[AJY‘&JLLAE)LM]
Safeer Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar dep 16.43 17.04 17.29 17.50 18.31 19.09 19.33 19.52 20.28 20.50 21.06 21.49 22.26 z)ﬁj Use lail syl tJLL pERIRA]
Mall

Grand Hyatt Hotel arr 17.10 17.32 18.00 18.21 19.04 19.41 20.03 20.20 20.53 21.15 21.31 22.14 22.51 Js=s Bl 2l o (53u8
Al Karama Bus Station arr 17.18 17.41 18.09 18.31 19.14 19.51 20.12 20.29 21.01 21.23 21.39 22.22 22.59 Jsas EW PN FCRYEENSTEENN
Schools Health Center arr 17.20 17.43 18.12 18.34 19.17 19.53 20.14 20.31 21.03 21.25 21.41 22.24 23.01 Jsas i ydall daall Balie
Satwa, Roundabout arr 17.31 17.54 18.23 18.46 19.30 20.06 20.26 20.41 21.13 21.35 21.51 22.34 23.11 Js=s Bshall jlsa

Satwa, Bus Station arr 17.35 17.58 18.28 18.50 19.34 20.10 20.30 20.45 21.16 21.38 21.54 22.37 23.14 Js=as bl il Ao



	Service "E304"
	Satwa, Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
	Friday
	Sunday to Wednesday
	Thursdays
	Saturdays

	Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Satwa, Bus Station
	Friday
	Sunday to Wednesday
	Thursdays
	Saturdays



